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There is lots of information in 

this newsletter.

We have tried to make it easy 

to read.

We put hard words in purple. 

We explain the hard words. 

Sometimes you will see blue 

web links and emails to find 

out more. You can click these 

on your computer. 

Or if you have a paper copy 

you can type them into a 

computer to go to the website.

Hard 

words

Hello!
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In this newsletter we talk about 

using your local health services.

There have been lots of 

changes to health services 

because of coronavirus.

But it isimportant for you to 

keep using health services 

when you need them.
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If you have problems 

with your local health 

service  

Getting your ears 

checked

Getting your eyes 

checked 

Is it time to go to the 

dentist? 

Getting your health 

checked 

out
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If you are feeling poorly, or 

something has changed or 

hurts in your body, make sure 

you get yourself checked by a 

health professional. 

This will help you get the care 

you need.

There are lots of ways to get 

help. 

1. You can contact your 

doctors practice (GP) to 

get an appointment.

Check how you can do this 

with your doctors practice.

Getting your health 

checked out
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Your appointment may be on 
the phone, or a video call or 
in person.

2. You can go to your local 
pharmacy (chemist) for 
advice.  

ÅPharmacists can help with 
some health problems that 
might be sorted out without 
needing to see a doctor. 

ÅThey can help with illnesses 
such as coughs, headaches 
and hay fever.

ÅYou do not need an 
appointment to go to the 
pharmacy. 

You can go at any time that 
they are open.
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Read an easy read leaflet 

about using your pharmacy.

https://tinyurl.com/ 

UsingYourPharmacy

ÅYou might still need to see 

your doctor.

3. You can ring NHS 111

ÅNHS 111 will help you and 
they may be able to book 
an appointment for you to 
see a doctor.

ÅYou can ring at any time 

day or night. You can ask 

someone to help you call. 
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